Jefferson County BHistorical Society

Membership Form

New

PERSONAL
Senior
Individual
Family
Sustaining

Patron
Paddock

228 Washington St., Watertown, NY 13601

Renewal

$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$75.00
$125.00
$500.00

Babcock Society $1000.00/year for 10 years

BUSINESS
Member $125.00
Sustaining $250.00
Patron $500.00
Sponsor $1000.00
Partner $5000.00+
Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Email:
Phone:

Please make checks payable to: Jefferson County Historical Society

228 Washington Street, Watertown, NY 13601

To pay by credit card or to contact the Museum please call: (315) 782-3491 or
Email: admin @jeffersoncountyhistory.org



