

Jefferson County Historical Society

228 Washington St., Watertown, NY 13601

	Membership Form		
	New	Renewal	
	PERSONAL		
	Senior	\$25.00	
	Individual	\$35.00	
	Family	\$50.00	
	Sustaining Patron	\$75.00	
	Patron	\$125.00	
	Paddock	\$500.00	
	Babcock Society \$1000.00/year for 10 year		
	BUSINESS		
	Member	\$125.00	
	Sustaining	\$250.00	
	Patron	\$500.00	
	Sponsor	\$1000.00	
	Partner	\$5000.00+	
Name:			
Address:		<u>-</u>	
City:	State:_	Zip:	
Email:			
Phone:			

Please make checks payable to: Jefferson County Historical Society 228 Washington Street, Watertown, NY 13601

To pay by credit card or to contact the Museum please call: (315) 782-3491 or Email: admin@jeffersoncountyhistory.org